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Last

Nane
Alred
Ari znmendi
Bai rd

Bar nhi ||
Barrutia
Bat es
Bennet t
Beus

Bi ggers
Bl anco
Canty
Carr
Carter
Cazeau
Copp

Cor nwel |
Crane

Cr aner
Crider
Dener s- McFar | and
Di ckson
Ditlefsen
Elliott
Fattig
Fral ey
Ful I er

Hansen
Har desty
Har m

H cks

H cks
Huber

Hut chi nson
Kapel eri s
Kapel eri s
Kni ght

Kni ght
LeBl anc
Loosl
Loosl
MElliott
M Ghee
MeNur lin
Moon
Norris
Perry
Pratt
Price
Price

Qui nton

First
Narme
Daniel | e
Jor ge
Becky
Nat han
Debbi e
Jenni fer
Jereny
Julie
Thad
Brenda
St even
Katie
Angel a
Samant ha
El i zabet h
Nancy
Charl es
Donavon
Kar en

St acey
Joshua
Tani
Cody
Carrie
Mary
Karl a
Jonat han
Bri an
Cynt hi a
Br adl ey
Dani el | e
Hllary
Deni se
Jason
Emly

St acy
John
Susi e
Karl i
Susan
Shel l'y
Amanda
Bri an
Shel l'y
WIliam
Ri ck
Gary
Devon
Afton
Mar anda
Hunt er
Sar ah
Joel I e

XAVI ER CHARTER SCHOCL,

Enpl oyee Check G oss/City, State

Gty

Twin Falls
Buhl

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Buhl

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Bel | evue
Buhl

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Jerone
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Buhl

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Filer
Wendel |
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Jerone
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Jerone
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Filer
Jerone
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Hansen
Twin Falls
Filer

Ki mberly
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls

I D

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

12/ 18/ 20

Check Date

12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020

G oss Pay
Amount

3,775

90.
5, 503
3, 989.
4,087.

144.
3, 832.
1,003
2,990.
4,333
3,828
3, 541.
5,416
1,092.
3, 697.
1,133

368.
3, 541.
4,333
3, 541.
3, 697.
4,458

315.
3, 697.

893.
2,012.
6, 333
2,929.
4,177.
3, 697.
1,415
3,833
2,138.
5,708

31.
1,223
2, 351.
3,833
2,437.
1,687.
4,333
4, 302.
5, 347.
1,818
3,375
4,333
8, 755
2,173.

90.
1,371.
1,263
1,580

342.

25
00
25
58
92
43
73
89
00
33
33
67
67
89
92
55
34
67
33
67
92
33
00
92
67
59
33
89
08
92
32
33
52
33
28
07
68
33
34
27
33
08
00
18
00
33
00
29
00
69
84
05
23
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Last

Nane

Ri denour
Ri nder knecht
Robbi ns
Rober t son
Roger s
Rowl ands
Savage
Siler
Smith

Sor ensen
Spooner
St ewar t
Thonpson
Tur ner
Vot r oubek
Vot r oubek
W ggi ns
Yor k
Young

Enpl oyee Count: 72

Rk Ik S I R I I

First
Narme
Dar |l a
Nita
Renee
Dannah
Kel si e
Trina
Q ho
Trent
Jessica
Hei d
Joshua
M ndy
Li sa
Vanessa
Jenni fer
Keel i e
Ki m
Jaden
St acey

End of

Enpl oyee Check G oss/City, State

Gty
Ki mberly
Twin Falls

XAVI ER CHARTER SCHOCL, | D

Twin Falls

Filer

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Paul

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Buhl

Ki mberly

report

Rk R b O kA Rk kO

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

12/ 18/ 20

Check Date

12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020
12/ 18/ 2020

G oss Pay
Amount

2,181.
1,584.
3, 864.
2,317.
4,236
1,625
4, 646
3, 864
1,381.
3, 697.
1,712.
3,333
5, 659.
3, 989.
3, 697.

495.
.50

912.
3, 181.

58
94
58
90
93
64
67
58
88
92
24
33
50
58
92
00

83
43
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